HV2
Precleaner with V-Tips
High Efficiency Tungsten-Carbide Precleaner
The Flexco HV2 Precleaner with V-Tips is designed to be positioned on the head pulley and to remove the bulk of the
carryback from the belt. Utilizing a new cushion design, the HV2 improves on the H-Type which has proven performance
over 20 years as the most efficient precleaner in material handling applications such as coal, iron ore, bauxite and hard
rock mining with vulcanized belts.

Replacement Protected
V-Tips
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
HV2PT 79368
Lead time: 1 working day
HV2 Precleaner with V-Tips*
Belt Width Suspension
Arm Size
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 SS HV2-18SS 79323
450 18 S HV2-18S 79324
450 18 M HV2-18M 79325
600 24 SS HV2-24SS 79326
600 24 S HV2-24S 79327
600 24 M HV2-24M 79328
750 30 SS HV2-30SS 79329
750 30 S HV2-30S 79330
750 30 M HV2-30M 79331
900 36 SS HV2-36SS 79332
900 36 S HV2-36S 79333
900 36 M HV2-36M 79334
900 36 L HV2-36L 79335
1050 42 SS HV2-42SS 79336
1050 42 S HV2-42S 79337
1050 42 M HV2-42M 79338
1050 42 L HV2-42L 79339
1050 42 LL HV2-42LL 79340
1200 48 SS HV2-48SS 79341
1200 48 S HV2-48S 79342
1200 48 M HV2-48M 79343
1200 48 L HV2-48L 79344
1200 48 LL HV2-48LL 79345
1350 54 S HV2-54S 79346
1350 54 M HV2-54M 79347
1350 54 L HV2-54L 79348
1350 54 LL HV2-54LL 79349
1500 60 S HV2-60S 79350
1500 60 M HV2-60M 79351
1500 60 L HV2-60L 79352
1500 60 LL HV2-60LL 79353
1800 72 S HV2-72S 79354
1800 72 M HV2-72M 79355
1800 72 L HV2-72L 79356
1800 72 LL HV2-72LL 79357
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts.
Suspension arm size is determined by head pulley
diameter - see chart.
Additional sizes available upon request.